Sterling & Wilson Powergen
Sterling and Wilson Powergen Pvt. Ltd., is headquartered in Mumbai and has
its regional & branch offices spread across the country. It is managed by the
best minds in the industry, who bring in a solution based approach towards
their customers.
Sterling Generators
Sterling Generators today, have one of Asia’s largest diesel generator
manufacturing plant, at Silvassa. The plant is spread over an 8 acre property
and is equipped with the most technologically advanced equipments for
fabrication, 14 tanks for surface treatment, powder coating and
state-of-the-art PLC based testing facility upto 3000 KW, which is the first of its
kind in the country. Our successful tie-ups with the global leaders in diesel
engine manufacturing, namely Escorts-India, TATA Motors Ltd.-India,
MTU-Germany, Perkins-UK, Volvo-Sweden and Maxxforce-India has helped
set benchmarks in fuel efficiency, reliability and adherence to global emission
norms. Sterling & Wilson, the parent company, is a leading MEP engineering
group with over 80 years of experience in project engineering and execution.
Inspired by your needs,
Powered by technology.
Power solutions from 10 kVA - 3000 kVA
•  Wide Range of Gensets  •  Most Fuel Efficient
•  Excellent Customer Support
250 kVA - 3000 kVA250 kVA - 650 kVA 500 kVA - 2250 kVA82.5 kVA - 200 kVA35 kVA - 82.5 kVA
TATA MOTORS LTD.
10 kVA - 30 kVA
ESCORTS
Corp. Office : 10th Floor, Universal Majestic Building, P.L. Lokhande Marg, Chembur (West), Mumbai – 400 043.
  Tel: +91-022-2552 6100 Fax: +91-022-2552 6200. dgmumbai@sterlingwilsonpowergen.com
Factory : Survey No.: 59, 343/1, Village Kala, Kherdi, Khanvel, Silvassa, UT of Dadra & Nagar Haveli
Sterling Genset Range - Retail
TBA- To Be Announced
RL
/0
1/
13
/V
2
50 Hz PRIME
Radiator Cooled
DG Set Dimension in mm
Engine Rating
(kVA)
DG Model Engine Model
Current
Capacity
Amps
Length Width Height
Fuel Tank
Capacity in Ltrs
Genset Weight in Kgs
(approx.)
Escorts
10 SGE10 G15 14 1900 1100 1475 50 1200
15 SGE15 G15 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
20 SGE20 G20 28 2100 1100 1475 80 1300
25 SGE25 G25 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
30 SGE30 G30 42 2100 1100 1475 80 1350
Tata Motors
35 SGT35 497DI61 49 2500 1300 1525 150 1650
40 SGT40 497 TC 64 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
45 SGT45 497 TC 64 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
50 SGT50 497 TC 64 70 2700 1300 1525 150 1700
62.5 SGT62.5 497 TCIC 65 87 2700 1300 1525 150 1750
75 SGT75 697 TC 54 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
82.5 SGT82.5 697 TC 54 115 3000 1400 1525 220 1950
MAXXFORCE
82.5 SGN82.5 4.12 TCA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
125 SGN125 S 12 - III 174 4000 1450 2500 380 3000
140 SGN140 S 12 - II 195 4000 1450 2500 380 3000
160 SGN160 S 12 - I 222 5000 1600 2500 380 3000
180 SGN180 SE 12 - I 250 5000 1600 2500 450 3500
200 SGN200 SE 12 - II 278 5000 1600 2500 450 3500
Volvo Penta
250 SGV250PR TAD 734 GE 348 5000 1600 2875 485 5200
320 SGV320PR TAD 1341 GE 445 5500 2000 3095 750 7200
350 SGV350PR TAD 1342 GE 487 5500 2000 3095 750 7200
380 SGV380PR TAD 1343 GE 528 5500 2000 3095 750 7500
400 SGV400PR TAD 1344 GE 556 5500 2000 3095 750 7500
450 SGV450PR TAD 1345 GE 626 5500 2000 3095 750 7500
500 SGV500PR TAD 1641 GE 695 6000 2000 3300 750 8000
600 SGV600PR TAD 1642 GE 834 6000 2000 3300 750 8000
650 SGV650PR TWD 1643 GE 904 7200 2400 3550 900 10800
Perkins
500 SGP500PR 2506C-E15TA G2 695 6000 2000 3175 750 7500
600 SGP600PR 2806C-E18TA G1A 834 7200 2400 3700 900 10500
MTU
275 SGM275PR 6R 1600 G10F 382 5500 2000 3095 750 7000
300 SGM300PR 6R 1600 G20F 417 5500 2000 3095 750 7000
360 SGM360PR 8V 1600 G10F 487 6000 2000 3352 750 7200
400 SGM400PR 8V 1600 G20F 556 6000 2000 3352 750 7200
450 SGM450PR 10V 1600 G10F 626 6000 2000 3352 750 8000
500 SGM500PR 10V 1600 G20F 695 6000 2000 3352 750 8000
590 SGM590PR 12V 1600 G10F 820 7200 2400 3700 900 10500
650 SGM650PR 12V 1600 G20F 904 7200 2400 3700 900 10500